Rule 4.34 - CvL

(a} Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full names(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
{if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S.

4

Form 4.20

o=

95/99

For official use

Company Number

05772306

(a) Revenue Performance Limited

-

e (b Jonathan Lord = MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE

The liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

Company’s affairs as at {c) 16" March 2017

Date 16" March 2017

Bridgestones
125/127 Union Street
Oldham

OL1 1TE

0161 785 3700
mail@bridgestones.co.uk

For Official Use

Liquidation Section

SATURDAY

Post Room

JARARI

25/03/2017 #295

COMPA

NIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Revenue Performance Limited

on the 16" March 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before ihe date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I, Duncan Bramwell of 10 Hambleden Mill, Hambelden, Henley — On ~ Themes, RGS 3AF helieve
that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name D\ﬁv\bcﬁm E‘ZF\M\&TE e

— o
L=
Signed N —
Dated |6 103 }2017—

—~

Signature Date_ 16 ’ 0512—0' Ks




Revenue Performance Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets: 44,870
Directors Loans 88,854 UNCERTAIN
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

D

<=

~>

Date lé) )OSIZO\_’?‘

Signature %




A1 - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
None

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees’ Claims

Trade & Expense Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HM Revenue & Customs - CT

Lloyds TSB Bank Plc

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

NIL
(0)

(@

0

0
{0)

(o)

0

NIL
o)
(42,567)
(7,998)
(60,120)
(3.000)

(113,685)

(113,685)
(100)

(100)

(113,785)

Signature\ =\ ~ A Date \6103120\?‘




£1o2[80) 9 **d

/\\..l./ ainjeubig

=

0 [ 00's89'€L13 _ S|E101
3HL
0 @Pooa&% w\@ €17 ‘j0odian ‘Wed ABojouyoa] 3aIUIABAA ABM PUBROS JO Nueg [eAoY ayL
MM 7 uosuaydalg ‘aijuan admasg Jawolsny joodian
_ 0 _ 00°LZE'SL3 OHE 9H8 udy 'uolbuidip ‘peoy amolS 65 _ S10IS ¥ IN _
lo | ooev0'oL3 _ 19BN Y W |
o | 00'002'+43 _ femusesg v I |
o AVZ £NE '9A0H 'Aemanolq
0 00°000°€3 2y wed A £ 100|4 PUZ ‘SyQ Weal ASuanosu 3ld yueg gs.L spAo
capnt wopBuy payun ‘avi $47 .
0 00'866 L3 ‘Joodianr] ‘Jaang sawep ‘asnoy ueibay ool yig | LN SWaSng g 3NUaAsy NH
wopbury pajun AV
0 ‘DNE LAN 'UOpU0T} 'UOpUOT "pPEOY U0JSN3 982 )
‘Jamo] uolsng ‘Jootd pIE ‘sanunaag R Aouanosu) SWISR] @ anuanay WH
cho wopbuny payun 'vvg 029 .
° 000z} 093 'moBSelD ‘006¢ 08 Od 'PIGLS ‘suoyessdg 1o | L0 TSWONTO R ANIRAS WH
3 uaalb
Aunoas funoas
JO anjea ajeq 10}ipaid Aq pjay funoas Aue jo s|ielaqg | 1gap jo Junowy (epooisod yjm) ssaippy JUBLWIE|D JO JO}IP3JT JO DWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Auadoad 1aA0 ag) jo uonualal Bullie)d sJoupa12 pue sa01A1as 10 spoob jo Aiddns
ay) jo goueape ) pied sjunolwe Suiwied SJaW0ISND pue sjuawaalbe ajes [Euopuod Jo Buisea| |9jey2 ‘aseyound-auy 1apun s10)pald Aue Ajuapl pue SIoNRaID [|E 3PNIKJUL JSNU NoA 310N

SHOLIAI™YD ANVJINOOD
g



tioz2{s0o] 9

b=
ajeq T % aimeubig

000013

0ot

Keuipigy

3VE 69y 'SAWey §-UQ-AsjuaH ‘USPAIqIEH "|lIN USPIIqWEH ()

homwesq uesun(

anjeA [eunuoN

saJeys Jo "oN

aleys jo adA)

{(opoajsod yum) ssaippy

Jaqueaw
10 Japjoyaleys Jo aWEN

SHIFWIN ANVJIINOD

2



